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ROLLING HERD AVERAGES
Richard R Higley 3 88 1 86 3
Raymond Norconk 3 40 7 88 2
Bobwood Acres 3 48 0 87 4
Lambert Farms 3 126 1 90 1
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717-354-9611
MANUFACTURING CORR.
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FanWallFan
With Hood And Cabinet

ITY Tl AIL Gross Cap.
3,000 to

24,000 lbs.

Variety
of Sizes

Made to Order

Rugged, Heavy Duty
WAGON GEAR

ZIMMERMAN AUGER SYSTEMS
FOR EMPTYING MANURE PITS

Efficient, Economical and requires less Horsepower than most systems
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Visit Our Display In The Wayne Wyant Exhibit
At The PA FARM SHOW, Booth #l, 2 & 3
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 11,1985-E35

White Mar Farm
88

William C lie

20 3 8
16 416 4 6

789
760

19 555 4 0
17 953 4 3
18 761 4 0

775
770
755

GH 3 11

Missy RH
Blaine Brechbill & Son

14
Edwin R Eby

31
Alvin Meyers

Jan 56
H C Gabler

9 03

5 08

5 11

RH 3 03

1989 RH
R V &S V Hollenshead

6 11

Magic
Walnut Lane Farm

5 03

Mona
Twin Maple Farms

8 01

1
Ivan E Martin

500

1 GH
R C & J R Shoemaker

5 01

Lou RH
Richard Harshman & Son

5 06

19 930 3 8 757
Dedee 7

Kenneth E Oliver
5 09

Sammi
William C lie

RH 6 05

305

305

305

305

Astra
Oakleigh Farm

RH 4 08

Franklin

305

Tress RH
Ray & Roger Garber

305

County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

305

305

305

305

305

305

FRANKLIN COUNTY DHIA
November, 1985

llenshead B 3 32 23 816 782 R

65
Walter N Ocker

Elsie
Ray Wmgert

55
Joseph S Middour

305

3 11

305

4 03

29 076

RH 3 07

RH 4 07

tern GH
Richard Harshman & Son

27 296

Lizzie
R C & J R Shoemaker

Ann RH
Howard & Steve Mellott

Harold R Burkholder

Mark W Meyers

20 024

305

24,678

119 RH
Ted Acres Holsteins

9 05

5 01

3 05

22,804

2 11

5 11

305

23 864

300

3 6 1035

979

27 015

18 726

20 379

22,443

968

962

27 307

21 918

942

936

935

932

928

24 378

305

29 056

924

4 05

20,209

305

19 728

24,116

21 572

4 06

305

305

305

920

918

918

19 483

24 177

914

19 929

913

305

913

22 445

906

897

890

890

887

22 017

305 19016

305 20 776

Seedway adds three new hybrid

883

879

879

878

storage cabbages
HALL NY - SeedWay, Inc. and or its Thrip and Greyspech new introductions will enhance the

Beio Seed have introduced three tolerance. Bejo line which is currently the
new hybridstorage cabbages from Lennox is an early mam season line of choice by most cabbage
Holland for 1986.

,
‘ growers in the region

Zelinia FI is a late round high long storage variety. Noted for its For further information, contact
yielding lone storage cabbage. It is abUity to produce uniform heads Pete Hall at SeedWay, Inc., Hall,
notedfor its sweet flavor and Thrip under high density plant New York 14463. Phone 716/526-
tolerance. populations. 6391

Brutus FI is a main season SeedWay is an exclusive
storage cabbage. Brutus has a Js^utof’ for

IT VL016
flattened round head and is noted Northeastern United States. These

<Tg\ UNILIFE
lx* DRAWING
• Ist Prize - $250 Unilife WaterFilter
• 2ndPrize - $B9 Unilife Water Filter
• 3rd Prize - $3O Unilife Nutrition Products
Winners may select other items of equal value. No pur-
chase necessary - No obligation.

iicationbelow andbring to
Martin Water Conditioning Booth #464 & 465

PA FARM SHOW Jan. 13-17,1986
• or mail to

U.N.I. HEALTH CENTER
Ivan & Esther Martin

522 Prescott Rd., Lebanon, Pa. 17042
(717) 866-4928 or 866-4555

Please include me in the drawing for Unilife Water Filters & Nutrition
Products. I am 18or older, and not a Unihfe Distributoror competitor.

Date

State
Zip

Check (x) drinkingwater supply;
City Water (chlorinated),

_ Well or Spring, Other
Bottled

Circle for free information on how to remove Bacteria, Chlorine,
Nitrate, Bad taste & odor Others (specify)

Circle for free information on following problems; High blood
pressure, Heart problems, Diabetes, Cancer, Overweight, Excess
hunger, Indigestion, Ulcers, Colitis, Allergies, Sinus.

How can I and my friends get up to 30% off on all Unilife
Products.
How could I make $lOOO a month promoting the U.N.I. Program
part time. (No investment or selling necessary).

FREE blood pressure test at PA FARM SHOW


